Southeast CHSR

Northeast CHSR

Southcentral CHSR

Central CHSR

Southwest CHSR

Northwest CHSR

TOTAL

Crime By Common Human Service Region, 2002
030 - Robbery

10,272

1,534

1,161

357

2,622

431

16,377

62.7

9.4

7.1

2.2

16.0

2.6

100.0

266.7

12.7

68.2

32.7

102.3

44.4

133.3

18.1

-11.7

56.6

13.3

3,061

575

489

157

941

188

5,411

29.8

37.5

42.1

44.0

35.9

43.6

33.0



